
             
           Regional Center  
            for Learning Disabilities 

2025-2026 
General Information Sessions and  
Special Sessions for Parents & Students 
 
General Information Sessions are noted in red, offering helpful information about Regional Center’s programs and 
application process. Special Sessions are noted in blue, featuring topics of interest to parents and students.  Use 
the campus contact info below to let us know you are coming! 

      __________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Unless otherwise noted, sessions are 
offered at the following locations: 
Florham Campus (Madison, NJ) 
Hennessy Hall, Sarah Sullivan Room (1st Floor) 
Metropolitan Campus (Teaneck, NJ) 
Robison Hall, 5th Floor (Teaneck side of campus) 
_________________________________ 
September 2025 
Wednesday, Sept. 10 • 10 AM, Metro - Virtual 
Thursday, Sept. 11 • 10 AM, Florham - Virtual 
Thursday, Sept. 18 • 10 AM, Florham Campus 
Wednesday, Sept. 24 • 10:00AM, Metro 
Campus 

 
October 2025 
SPECIAL SESSION 
Tuesday, Oct. 7 • 7 PM, Florham - Virtual 
Transition to College Workshop 

 An insider’s guide to making a successful 
transition to college for students with IEPs 
and 504 plans. (A 6:30 PM Information 
Session also will be offered.) 

Wednesday, Oct. 8 • 10 AM, Metro Campus 
Wednesday, Oct. 15 • 10 AM, Florham Campus 
Wednesday, Oct. 22 • 10 AM, Metro - Virtual 
*Open House, Sunday, TBD, Metro Campus 
*Open House, Sunday, TBD, Florham Campus 

 
November 2025 
Wednesday, Nov. 5 • 10 AM, Metro Campus 
Thursday, Nov. 6 • 10 AM, Florham Campus 
 

SPECIAL SESSION 
Monday, Nov. 10 • 7 PM, Metro - Virtual 
Metacognitive Strategies 
An overview of reading/studying/organizing 
strategies to assist students in their college 
careers. (A 6:30 PM Information Session also will 
be offered.) 
Thursday, Nov. 13 • 10 AM, Florham - Virtual 
 

December 2025 
Wednesday, Dec. 3 • 10 AM, Metro - Virtual 
Thursday, Dec. 4 • 10 AM, Florham - Virtual 

 
January 2026 
Wednesday, Jan. 7 • 10 AM, Metro - Virtual 
Thursday, Jan. 8 • 10 AM, Florham Campus 
Wednesday, Jan. 21 • 10 AM, Metro Campus 
Thursday, Jan. 22 • 6:30 PM, Florham - Virtual 

 
February 2026 
Wednesday, Feb. 4 • 10 AM, Metro - Virtual 
Monday, Feb. 16 • 10 AM, Florham Campus 
Wednesday, Feb. 18 • 10 AM, Metro Campus 
SPECIAL SESSION 
Wednesday, Feb. 18 • 7 PM, Florham - Virtual  
Student Panel, 

Listen in as current students discuss their transition 
to college and the impact of the services offered by 
FDU’s Regional Center for Learning Disabilities. 
They also will share strategies that have made 
them successful. (A 6:30 PM Information Session 
also will be offered.) 
 

 
March 2026 
Wednesday, March 4 • 10 AM, Metro - Virtual 
Thursday, March 5 • 10 AM, Florham Campus 
Wednesday, March 25 • 10 AM, Metro Campus 

 
SPECIAL SESSION 
Thursday, March 12 • 7 PM, Florham - Virtual  
Metacognitive Strategies 

An overview of reading/studying/organizing 
strategies to assist students in their college 
careers. (A 6:30 PM Information Session also 
will be offered.) 

 
April 2026 
Wednesday, April 8 • 10 AM, Metro Campus 
Thursday, April 9 • 10 AM, Florham Campus 

 
SPECIAL SESSION 
Monday, April 20 • 7 PM, Metro - Virtual 
Transition to College Workshop 

An insider’s guide to making a successful 
transition to college for students with IEPs 
and 504 plans. (A 6:30 PM Information 
Session also will be offered.) 
 

Thursday, April 23 • 10 AM, Florham - Virtual 
 

May 2026 
Wednesday, May 6 • 10 AM, Metro Campus 
Thursday, May 7 • 10 AM, Florham Campus

 
*offered as part of FDU’s Open Houses 
 
Call your campus office for time and 
location 

 

 
 

TO REGISTER FOR EVENTS:  Use QR 
Code or contact: 
Florham Campus (Madison, NJ) 
Mary Hebert – Phone: 973-443-8981 
hebert@fdu.edu 
 
Metropolitan Campus (Teaneck, NJ) 
Amy Malone – Phone: 201-692-2716 
agmalone@fdu.edu 
      

mailto:hebert@fdu.edu

